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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
ARSHEENA 

Ahammed Haneef M 
(HSBN)

1/626, 
CHEKKARAMKODE 

HOUSE, Chemnad, 
Chemnad, 671317, 

Kasaragod

  

2 27/12/2025 RUKHIYA   A S ABDULLA KUNHI 
(HSBN)

18/0 POVVAL, 
NELLIKKAD, 

MULIYAR, 
MULIYAR, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  

3 27/12/2025 MARIYAM ASLAH P 
A 

ABDUL AZEEZ P A 
(FTHR)

22/385, POYYAIL 
HOUSE, KAPPIL P O 
UDMA PADINHAR, 
UDMA PADINHAR, 
671319, HOSDURG

  

4 27/12/2025 ZAINUDEEN 
KEEZHOOR 

KEEZHOOR 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

SHAMNAS MANZIL, 
KEEZHOOR, 
KALANAD, 

KALANAD, 671317, 
KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

5 27/12/2025 NAFEESATH NAFIA MOHAMMED ASHIK 
S (HSBN)

3/340, DHARUL 
KHAIR HOUSE, 

MOONAMKADAVU, 
PERIYA, 671316, 

HOSDURG

  

6 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MUHAZ A 

ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

MUBARAK MANZIL, 
KADAVATH, 
KALANAD, 

KALANAD, 671317, 
KASARAGOD

  

7 27/12/2025 ZAINABA 
BUSHTHANA K A  

RABIYA (MTHR) MIHWAN MAHAL, 
KALANAD, 
KALANAD, 

KALANAD, 671317, 
KASARAGOD

  

8 27/12/2025 MOHAMAD SHAFI MOIDU (FTHR) 03/50A21, 
KALLADAKUTTI 

HOUSE, BEDADKA, 
KOLATHUR, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

9 27/12/2025 KADEEJATH 
SANABIL 

       A    
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
KADAMBANCHAL, 

KOTTAPPARA, 
PANAYAL, 671318, 

HOSDURG

  

10 27/12/2025 Sajitha B Nasar Ettammal (HSBN) Shahana Manzil, 
Mappilathotti, Pullur, 

Pullur, 671531, Hosdurg

  

11 27/12/2025 NEBEESATH IRFANA B UMMER (FTHR) PUTHARIYADUKKAM, 
CHATTANCHAL, 

THEKKIL, THEKKIL, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

12 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF K K 

RAINA B (MTHR) MANHANADUKKAM, 
KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 671541, 
KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

13 27/12/2025 ERUMUKUNHI 
KARIYATH

ABOOBACKER  
(FTHR)

ABOOBACKER 
MANZIL, 

CHERUMBA, 
PANAYAL, 

PANAYAL, 671318, 
HOSDURG

  

14 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
HAMZA 

NABEESA (WIFE) DARUL BUZRA 
MANZIL, 

MASTHIGUDDA, 
PALLIKKARA, 

BEKAL FORT, 671316, 
HOSDURG

  

15 27/12/2025 ANEES RAHIMAN ISMAIL KATTAKKAL 
VEETIL (FTHR)

13/207, ATHAR 
HOUSE, 

KOTTIKULAM, 
BEKAL, 671318, 

UDMA

  

16 27/12/2025 JANAKI C B KRISHNAN (HSBN) 15/298D, 
POPANAGURI 

HOUSE, ADOOR 
VILLAGE, URDUR 

POST, 671543, UDMA

  

17 27/12/2025 KRIPANYA K S SHYAMALA M 
(MTHR)

23/569-B, AMBIKA 
NAGAR, UDMA, 

UDMA PADINHAR, 
671319, HOSDURG

  

18 27/12/2025 M khadeejath rifeena Rabiya (MTHR) 188, periya bazar, 
periya, periya, 671316, 

Hosdurg

  

19 27/12/2025 KRIPANYA K S SHYAMALA M 
(MTHR)

23/569-B, AMBIKA 
NAGAR, UDMA, 

UDMA PADINHAR, 
671319, HOSDURG

  

20 27/12/2025 HAJARA S K K M SHAFI (FTHR) KUNIYA HOUSE, 
PERIYA, PERIYA, 
PERIYA, 671316, 

HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

21 27/12/2025 MUMTHAS M C A MUSTHAFA 
(HSBN)

OTHOTHADUKKAM, 
KALLADAKUTTY, 

BEDADUKKA, 
KUNDAMKUZHY, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

22 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED RAZI N 
A 

MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAD K A 

(FTHR)

KAPPANADUKKAM 
HOUSE, CHEMNAD, 

CHEMNAD, 
CHEMNAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

23 27/12/2025 AYSHATH NAZIYA 
NASAREEN 

MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAD K A 

(FTHR)

KAPPANADUKAM 
HOUSE, CHEMNAD, 

CHEMNAD, 
CHEMNAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

24 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED BILAL ISMAIL KATTAKKAL 
VEETIL (FTHR)

13/207, ATHAR 
HOUSE, 

KOTTIKULAM, 
BEKAL, 671316, 

UDMA

  

25 27/12/2025 Kaushik P A Prabhakaran A (FTHR) Athanady house, 
Athanady, Adoor, 
Urdoor, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  

26 27/12/2025 YASEEN ABDUL 
RAHIMAN 

MOHAMAD ANEES 
RAHIMAN (FTHR)

PUTHIYAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTAKKAL, 
KALANAD, 

KALANAD, 671317, 
KASARAGOD

  

27 27/12/2025 SREEDHARAN K K KRISHNAN (FTHR) 23/520, VADAKKE 
PADINHARE THERU, 

UDMA, P O UDMA 
PADINHAR, 671319, 

HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

28 27/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SHAIMA B M 

MOIDEEN KUNHI B 
(FTHR)

63, 
BALANADUKKAM 

HOUSE, 
BOVIKANAM, 

MULIYAR, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

29 27/12/2025 Lavanya E Leela E (MTHR) Nappinapad House - 
297, Kannamvayal, 
Pakkam, Panayal, 
Pakkam, 671316, 

Hosdurg

  

30 27/12/2025 NAFEESATH 
RASMIYA K M 

MUHAMMED 
HASSAN 

MUSTHAQUE K A 
(FTHR)

BAITHUNNOOR, 
CHIRAKKAL KUNN, 

CHEMNAD, 
CHEMNAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

31 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAQ K M 

MUHAMMAD HASAN 
MUSTHAQ (FTHR)

BAITHNNOOR, 
CHIRAKKAL KUNNU, 

CHEMNAD, 
CHEMNAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


